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20th January

Muffin Challenge

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

19th January

Orana Park$40

$35

$40

$40

18th January

Park & Crafts
$35

21ST January

Swimming @ Te Hāpua Halswell

22nd January

Wheels Day

Youth Alive Trust was established in 1989 to
support young people in New Brighton and
surrounding suburbs. We aim to support
young people holistically; socially, 
emotionally, mentally and spiritually through
our programmes, our staff and volunteers.

To learn more about who we are and what we
do, check out our website!

www.yat.org.nz

Grace Vineyard Beach Campus
111 Seaview Road, New Brighton,
Christchurch

who IS YOUTH ALIVE?

1. Weekly Clubs

2. School Youth Workers

3. Holiday Programmes & OSCAR

4. Day Trips & Camps

5. Counselling & Mentoring

6. Mana Ake

7. Community Events

8. Parenting Programmes 

9. Amplify School of Music

10. Volunteer Training and Support

our Programmes

https://www.upstream.co.nz/
https://www.facebook.com/youthalivetrustnz
https://www.youthalivetrust.org.nz/
https://www.instagram.com/youthalivetrust/
https://www.yat.org.nz/


CONNECT WITH US rego@yat.org.nz 03 388 1001 REGISTER https://yat.aimyplus.com

IMPORTANT: remember to bring a packed

lunch, water bottle, warm clothes, sunhat

and sunblock everyday

20th December

Pedal Mania & Baking

22nd December

Cinemas - WONKA

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

19th December

Boating @ The Groynes$40

$35

$40

$35

18th December

 Hand-made Craft
$35

21st December

Adventure Park Walk

17th January

The Amazing Race

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

16th January

Mini Golf!$40

$35

$40

$40

15th January

Pizza Challenge
$35

18th January

Swimming

19th January

Cinemas - TBC

20th December

Pedal Mania

22nd December

Park Tour

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

19th December

Sports Day$35

$40

$35

$40

18th December

 Move X
$40

21st December

Christmas Craft & Baking

17th January

Jurassic Adventure

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

16th January

Kite Day$35

$40

$35

$40

15th January

Flips and Tumbles
$40

18th January

Cricket  Inflatables

19th January

Orienteering @ Spencer Park

21st January

Make a Mystery

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

20th January

 Outing: Spencer Park$48

$42

$48

$48

19th January

 Pancake Challenge$42

22nd January

Outing: Escape Rooms

23rd January

Outing: Swimming - Waltham Pool

28th January

Brighton Brain Chase

WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

 27th January

Outing: Quail Island Trip$48

$42

$48

$48

 26th January

Where’s Wally?$42

29th January

 Outing: Groynes Paddle Boating

30th January

Outing: Mt Vernon Outdoor Adventure

JANUARY 2026Week 1

Week 2

VISION

Our vision is to provide fun, memory making
experiences for young people in their school
holidays. Our youthwork staff are supported
by groups of volunteers to create an
environment that encourages friendships and
new experiences around positive role-models.
We have Te Kāhui Kāhu Social Service
Accreditation, which includes extensive
policies, procedures and police vetting of
staff. 

WHAT HAPPENS? 

Doors open at 8:30am (not before) and
everyone must be signed-in on our digital
screens. You can arrive anytime between
8:30am - 9:00am which is our free-play time.
At 9:00am each programme gathers together
to begin their day. Pick-up is between 2:40pm
- 3:00pm, which is also free-play time.
Extension starts from 3:00pm, and pick-ups
can be anytime before 5:45pm. 

YAT is a Christian kaupapa organisation, and
our programmes share a short ‘Thought for
the Day’ in the form of a Bible story, Christian
value or video. Nobody has to do or say
anything, it’s just an educational opportunity
to learn what Christians believe. Updates and
photos are shared on our Youth Alive Trust
Facebook page.

WHAT IS HOLIDAY PROGRAMME?

Check out if you qualify for FREE or
subsidised costs:

OSCAR Subsidy Declaration

https://www.workandincome.govt.nz/
products/a-z-benefits/oscar-subsidy

REGISTER

Our team can assist with completion and
submission of WINZ forms. We will only
confirm your booking once we've received
your completed WINZ forms. You will be
responsible for amounts WINZ do not pay.

COST
In Days | $42

Outing Days | $48
In Days Extension | $55

Out Days Extension | $61

All days are 8:30-15:00

Extension is 15:00-17:45

To book holiday programmes go to:

https://yat.aimyplus.com

If you have booked any YAT programme
before, log-in under the same user
profile and password. Click on “Make a
booking”. Select your child’s name,
programme venue as 'Youth Alive Trust'
then click on “next”. Select the days you
would like to bookin the right age
group. If you've not booked before, click
"New Parent? Register here" and you’ll
complete your profile before starting the
above booking process. We will not
confirm your holiday programme
booking until payment is received.
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https://www.workandincome.govt.nz/products/a-z-benefits/oscar-subsidy.html
https://www.workandincome.govt.nz/products/a-z-benefits/oscar-subsidy.html
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/
https://yat.aimyplus.com/

